Record of Proceeding of the Draw For Selection of LPG Distributorship

Place:F5, VC ROOM NIC, FIRST FLOOR, DC OFFICE, SAKCHI, PURBI SINGHBHUM, Date of Draw: 04 Jan 2018

JHARKHAND-831001

Type of LPG Distributorship : GRAMIN

OMC : IOC

Name of Location : Kokpara Category : OPEN(W) Name of District: SINGHBHUM EAST MKT Plan: 2017-18

- 1. Applicants who have qualified were informed about the 'draw' vide email dated 26 Dec 2017 Information about the draw was advertised in the newspaper PRABHAT KHABAR and HINDUSTAN on 31 Dec 2017
- List of applicants qualified for draw is attached. (Attach list)
- 3. The two company officials nominated for conduction the draw are Nishant Kumar (Manager (LPG-CS)), RAJAT KUMAR SINGH(SALES OFFICER (LPG-S), JAMSHEDPUR LSA)
- 4. The computerised draw was initiated by the invited guest SRI BINDESHWARI TATMA (SORcum- D.S.O, EAST SINGHBHUM)
- The other VIPs present were NA(NA)
- A total of 5 applicants were present for the draw.
- 7. Shri/Smt/Kum TRIPTI RANI NAYAK son/daughter/wife of GANGADHAR NAYAK with application Serial no. IOC02314033213092017 was declared as selected candidate.
- 8. Video recording carried out by TAGLINES EVENTS AND ADVERTISING.

9. Any other points:

We confirm that the draw was held as per the guidelines and the details stated above are correct.

Nishart Kumas
04/01/2018
Signature of Officer-(I)

Name & designation

NISHANT KUMAR

Mas [LPG-CS]

12/1

Signature of Officer-(II)

Name & designation

Rajat Kumar Single Sales Officer CLPh-S) Jamshedbur LSA.

ATTENDANCE SHEET OF ELIGIBLE APPLICANTS

			1		1	30002							
_	11	10	9	∞	7	6	ъ	4	ω	2	1	Sr. No.	DATE
	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	KOKPARA	Name of Location	DATE: 04.01.2018
	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	DHALBHUMGARH	Block	Venue: I
	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	EAST SINGHBHUM	District	=5, VC ROOM NIC, FIRS
	10C02314150916102017	IOC02314108216092017	IOC02314085616092017	IOC02314076315092017	IOC02314070915092017	IOC02314107016092017	IOC02314104216092017	10C02314038113092017	IOC02314033213092017	IOC02314010102092017	IOC02314059414092017	Application Reference No	T FLOOR, DC OFFICE, SAKCH
200	RARITA DEVI	моиміта манато	RIKTA RANI MANDAL	MITALI SHIT	PRIYANKA KUMARI	UMA BHARTI	ANITA MAHATO	PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHNI	TRIPTI RANI NAYAK	RUPALI PANDIT	MANISHA AGRAWAL	Applicant Name	Venue: F5, VC ROOM NIC, FIRST FLOOR, DC OFFICE, SAKCHI, PURBI SINGHBHUM, JHARKHAND-831001
SHANNAR LAL	SHANIKAD I AI	GURUDEV MAHATO	SHATADAL GIRI	JATINDRA NATH SHIT	PINTU KUMAR	SANTOSH MAHATO	SUKHDEO MAHATO	ABHISHANT GAURAV	GANGADHAR NAYAK	MRIGANKA KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL	Father/Husband's Name	RKHAND-831001
	64 0	Andheur 32542662	7	Acdhaen 87622857 5436			Voter cord	VS-Tex cand Phylymker 7+12			Aael\aa+ 82528144	ID Proof Number	TIMING OF DRAW: 03:45 PM
		Haunita		Mitali Shif			the following of	Phinachikhani Phinachikhani			Marisles He	Signature	W: 03:45 PM